EA KIT160-6
ZEPPELINSTRASSE 19 · D- 82205 GILCHING
TEL 08105/778090 ·FAX 08105/778099 · http://www.lcd-module.de
04.2011
 Tou
ch
Pan
el

* FLOPPY DISK FOR MACRO PROGRAMMING (PC DOS): EA DISK240
* CABLE (1.5m) FOR CONNECTING TO 9-PIN SUB-D (RS-232 FEMALE): EA KV24-9B
ORDER DESIGNATION
160x80 DOTS WITH LED ILLUMINATION GB/GN EA KIT160-6LED
160x80 DOTS WITH TOUCH PANEL, LED ILLUMINATION, GB/GN EA KIT160-6LEDTP
BLUE-WHITE WITH TOUCH PANEL EA KIT160-6LWTP
SUPPLY  VOLTAGE 9..35V INSTEAD OF 5V EA OPT-9/35V
RS-422 INSTEAD OF RS-232 EA OPT-RS4224
also
 av
alab
le
in
blu
e-w
hit
e
 2
EA KIT160-6
*) also available at http://www.lcd-module.de/deu/disk/disk240.zip
GENERAL
The EA KIT160 is a fully assembled control and operating unit with a variety of integrated functions. The
display has very compact dimensions and offers excellent super-twist contrast, which means the unit can